Board members

The Canadian Mental Health
Association, Halton Region
Branch, is seeking membership
for its regional board from the
communities of Milton, George-
town or Acton. For more infor-

mation, call Pearl Wolfe, execu-
tive director at 845-5044.
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Mooreplace Daycare

Mooreplace Daycare an-
nounces its first Sprin n
House on Wed. March Il?'h
first tour is 6-7 and the second at

8-9. Refreshments and activities
rovided. Come to 83 Main At.

orth across from the Moore
Park Plaza.

Book Appraisal -

Mr. Norman Holt of “Oxbow
Books” will be at the George-
town Library to appraise your
old books on Sat. April 13 from
10 a.m. to noon. Drop by and
find out how much money those

old books are really worth!
There will be no charge.

Distress training

The spring training session - -

for new volunteers for North
Halton Distress and Informa-
tion Center begins Wednesday,
April 3 at 7:30 p.m. Please call
877-1211 for more information

and be sure to register before
March 17.

Foot care clinic -

- ~The Victorian Order of Nur-
ses will hold a foot care clinic at
the following locations. Milton
Community Info. Centre, 331
Commercial St. Milton on Mar.
14 and Mar. 28,9 a.m. to 12 p.m.
For further info or an aalgpdint-
ment please call 875-46 |

NO DOWN PAYMENT - NO PAYMENTS
# NO INTEREST 'TIL FEB. 1992

. PAY N
TIL 1992 :rme

OFFER ENDS MAR. 30TH, 1991
Imagine the comfort and dependability of York's Stellar
Plus™ High Efficiency Gas Furnace and Stellar 2000™.
Hiah Efficiency Air Conditioning . . .
4 AND NOT PAYING A DIME UNTIL 1992!
SIMPLY UNBELIEVABLE. . .BUT TRUE!

CALL TODAY!
WE'LL MAKE YOU FEEL GOOD INSIDE.
*On approved credit

PEATSONS "cameano  451-6704

46B West Drive BRAMPTON McCracken

THE PERFECT STARTER HOME'

ROYAL CITY REALTY (HALTON) L1D.

AN INDEPENDENT MEMBER BROKER

BUS. (519) 853-2074 25 MAIN ST. NORTH,
TOR. LINE (416) 450-9344 ACTON

BARBARA
GLENN

FARM LAND - 50 ACRES $299 900
With 3 year old quality 1600 sq. ft. brick bungalow. Shop 26 x 52
insulated with separate service. Private 1 bedroom sunny apartment.
Take a look with Barbara Glenn® 853-2074. RCAO0-112

Residence 519-853-0923
Pager Through Office 853-2074

175 MOUNTAINVIEW FID N -GTWN

Northside Only !! - $179,900
A real 10. Just come inside. 4 bdr/2bath. about 2300 sq. ft. finished quality living
space - lovely rec room. Unique interlock brick driveway across front of both

houses. walk/out from kit. & rec room to pressure treated decking. Barbara Glenn
' RCA1-019

196 CHFIISTIE ST FIOCKWOOD

Main St. N. over railway tracks $199,900

Simply the best. for your money. Terrific sunroom off walk/out kitchen & dining
room, which leads to summer vacation fun in 16x20 inground pool. Oak kit. with
whole wall of pantry, cupboards. Lovely rec room with airtight stove. Come &
inspect with Barbara Glenn* 853-2074. RCA1-006

You can move right into this immaculate three bedroom
home and never change a thing. It comes complete with
main floor laundry, woodburning stove in family room,
ensuite bath in master bedroom, interlock brick driveway
and more. To view this fine home call Don Schenk,

Sales Rep., now at 873-3377 or 877-7887 (Res.).
Asking Only =—-seceececccccccccccnaeaea§$149,900

COUNTRYWIDE ALL-PRO REALTYINC. CW91-031

TOUCH OF COUNTRY! $219,900
Community of Ballinafad. Nice 15 yr. brick 3 bdr./ 2 bath sidesplit, situated on
over 1/2 acre among the swaying pines. 4th bdr/den down & spacious rec room
with custom design fireplace. Near county store & school bus pick-up. Please
Call Barbara Glenn. RCA1-001

Want to buy, but think you can't. Ask Barb to find out. - Try this Real Super
townhome finished to perfection with "REAL PRIVATE BACKYARD". Assum . Mort.
PHS. 111 RCA1-025

DON SCHENK.
Sales Rep.

REMAX SUBURBAN
(91) INC.

/f# 877-5211
/ 457-1752 (Tor)
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Your new home may b2
just down the road...
Let us be your guide to
getting there!

FOR RENT

1 BEDROOM CONDO - Downtown
Georgetown $575/month mcludes heat
& hydro. Call DONNA MASON or LORI
HILTS, Sales Reps. 877-5211.

DONNA MASON,
Sales Rep.

LORI HILTS,
Sales Rep.
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YOUR OWN HOME $129,90( OMMERCIAL - Approximately 300
NOW is the time to buy!! Cute and cozy bunga- sq ﬁ Downtown office building. Call

low on large lot. Call now, this won't last long.
DONNA MASON or LORI HILTS, Sales Reps. DONNA MASON or LORI HILTS, Sales
Reps. 877-5211.

877-3211. RMO010-91

this great home. Lovely 3 bedroom backsplit,
eat-in kitchen, appliances and much more. Call
now DONNA MASON or LORI HILTS, Sales
" Reps. 877-5211. RM242-90

‘,{I

TIRED OF RENTING?

Then come see this spotless one bedroom condo.
Centrally located. New bathtub in freshly decorated
bathroom, gleaming hardwood floors, fridge & stove,
and your own private balcony. Call today, DONNA
MASON or LORI HILTS, Sdles Reps. 877-5211.

RMO035-91

W AOWN 1
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'3 ACRE -

Three bedroom bungalow. Gorgeous pine
kitchen, freshly decorated livingroom with
woodburning stove and more. Call now LORI g
HILTS or DONNA MASON, Sales Reps. 877- N

5211, AM041-91 gl
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